Updated: 5/11/2017 6:03:43AM  Term:1171 Spring 2017

Computer Sciences and Engineering

CSCE/Computer Science/Computer Engr

CSCE 1010 DISCOVERING CS
700 (17528) CRE 3.0 Sweany P
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 1030 COMPUTER SCIENCE |
001 (2460) CRE 4.0 MWF 03:00 pm-03:50 pm ESSC 255 Thompson Sr. M

FOR MAJORS ONLY.
MUST BE CONCURRENTLY ENROLLED IN CSCE 1030 LAB. CHOOSE 1030 LAB FROM SECTIONS
301-308.

002 (2407) CRE4.0 MWF 10:30 am-11:20 am NTDP B185 Shrestha P
FOR MAJORS ONLY.
MUST BE CONCURRENTLY ENROLLED IN CSCE 1030 LAB. CHOOSE 1030 LAB FROM SECTIONS

301-308.
301 (15673) LAB0.O M 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F218 Shrestha P
302 (2068) LAB0.O M 11:30 am-02:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P
FOR MAJORS ONLY.

303 (2659) LAB0.O M 02:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P
FOR MAJORS ONLY

304 (2660) LABO0O T 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F222 Shrestha P
FOR MAJORS ONLY

305 (2661) LABO0.O T 11:30 am-02:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P
FOR MAJORS ONLY

306 (2715) LABO0.O T 02:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P
FOR MAJORS ONLY

307 (2662) LAB0.O W 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F218 Shrestha P
FOR MAJORS ONLY

308 (2955) LAB0.O W 11:30 am-02:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P

309 (3142) LAB0.O W 02:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P

310 (3143) LAB0.O R 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F222 Shrestha P

311 (3144) LAB0.O R 11:30 am-02:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P

312 (3145) LAB0.0 R 02:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P

314 (15672) LAB0.0 F 11:30 am-02:20 pm NTDP F218 Shrestha P

CSCE 1040 COMPUTER SCIENCE II

001 (2069) CRE3.0 MW 02:00 pm-03:20 pm GAB 105 Keathly D
MUST BE CONCURRENTLY ENROLLED IN CSCE 1040 LAB. CHOOSE 1040 LABS FROM SECTIONS
301-307

002 (2070) CRE3.0 MW 03:30 pm-04:50 pm GAB 105 Keathly D
MUST BE CONCURRENTLY ENROLLED IN CSCE 1040 LAB. CHOOSE 1040 LABS FROM SECTIONS
301-307

301 (2975) LABO0.O T 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F270 Keathly D

302 (2976) LABO.0O R 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F270 Keathly D



303 (2977) LABO.O T 11:30 am-02:20 pm NTDP F270 Keathly D

304 (2978) LAB0.0O R 11:30 am-02:20 pm NTDP F270 Keathly D
305 (2979) LABO.O T 02:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F270 Keathly D
306 (2980) LABO0.0 R 02:30 pm-05:20 pm NTDP F270 Keathly D
307 (2981) LABO0.O0O M 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F270 Keathly D
308 (3147) LABO0.O W 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F270 Keathly D
309 (15675) LABO0.0 F 08:30 am-11:20 am NTDP F270 Keathly D
310 (15676) LABO0.0 F 11:30 am-02:20 pm NTDP F270 Keathly D
CSCE 2100 COMPUTING FDNS |
001 (2984) CRE 3.0 MWF 08:30 am-09:20 am NTDP B185 Hamid F

MUST BE CONCURRENTLY ENROLLED IN CSCE 2100 RECITATION. CHOOSE 2100 RECITATION
FROM SECTIONS 201-205

002 (17121) CRE 3.0 MWF 01:30 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B140 Hamid F
201 (3007) RECO0.0 M 08:30 am-09:20 am NTDP B158 Hamid F
202 (3008) RECO0.0 W 09:30 am-10:20 am NTDP B157 Hamid F
203 (3009) RECO0.0 W 10:30 am-11:20 am NTDP B157 Hamid F
204 (3010) RECO0.0 F 11:30 am-12:20 pm NTDP B192 Hamid F
205 (3011) REC0.0 M 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP B158 Hamid F
CSCE 2110 COMPUTING FDNS II
001 (2760) CRE3.0 TR 01:00 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B185 Sweany P

MUST BE CONCURRENTLY ENROLLED IN CSCE 2110 RECITATION. CHOOSE 2100 RECITATION
FROM SECTIONS 201-208.
STUDENT MUST HAVE SUCCESSFULLY PASSED CSCE 2100 BEFORE ENROLLING IN THIS COURSE.

002 (17164) CRE3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm NTDP D201 Hamid F

003 (17353) CRE 3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm NTDP D202 Sweany P

201 (3012) RECO0.0 M 08:30 am-09:20 am NTDP B157 Sweany P

202 (3013) RECO0.0 W 09:30 am-10:20 am NTDP B192 Sweany P

203 (3014) RECO0.0 F 10:30 am-11:20 am NTDP B157 Sweany P

204 (3015) RECO0.0 M 11:30 am-12:20 pm NTDP B192 Sweany P

205 (3016) RECO0.0 W 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP B158 Sweany P

CSCE 2610 AL COMP ORG
001 (2071) CRE3.0 MWF 01:30 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B185 Pottathuparambi

STUDENT MUST HAVE SUCCESSFULLY PASSED CSCE 2100 AND EENG 2710 BEFORE ENROLLING
IN THIS COURSE. ENGR 2720 IS AN ACCEPTABLE ALTERNATIVE FOR EENG 2710.

CSCE 2900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS



701 (2081) CREV

MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

704 (2082) CREV Shahrokhi F
712 (2083) CREV Renka R
715 (2084) CREV Swigger K
716 (2085) CREV Parberry |
733 (2086) CREV Mikler A
734 (2087) CREV Tarau P
737 (2088) CREV Kavi K

743 (2089) CREV AkIR

744 (2090) CREV Dantu R
747 (2091) CREV Huang Y
748 (2092) CREV Sweany P
749 (2093) CREV Garlick R
751 (2094) CREV Mohanty S
752 (2095) CREV Keathly D
756 (2267) CREV Buckles B
757 (2280) CREYV Yuan X

758 (2293) CREV OhJ

808 (2688) CREV Fus

810 (2727) CREV Bryant B
812 (2895) CREV Nielsen R
813 (2896) CREV Bryce R
814 (2897) CREV Caragea C
815 (2994) CREV Takabi H
816 (3068) CREV Blanco Villar E
817 (3071) CREV Pottathuparambi

819 (17800) CREV Hamid F



820 (17801)
821 (17802)
822 (17803)
823 (17804)

CSCE 3020
001 (2397)

CSCE 3110
002 (16901)

CSCE 3530
001 (2894)

002 (16132)

CSCE 3600
001 (2073)

CRE YV

CRE YV

CREV

CREV

COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS

CRE3.0 MW 05:30 pm-06:50 pm
DATA STRUCTURES
CRE 3.0 MWF 10:30 am-11:20 am

COMPUTER NETWORKS
CRE 3.0 MWF 01:30 pm-02:20 pm

CRE 3.0 MWF 09:30 am-10:20 am

SYSTEMS PROG

CRE3.0 MW 02:30 pm-03:50 pm

NTDP B142

NTDP B155

NTDP B155

NTDP D202

NTDP B185

Jin W

Ludi S

Shrestha P

Zhao H

Shrestha P

Blanco Villar E

Garlick R

Garlick R

Kamongi P

STUDENT MUST HAVE SUCCESSFULLY PASSED CSCE 2100 BEFORE ENROLLING IN THIS

COURSE.

201 (16902)

202 (16903)

203 (16904)

204 (16905)

205 (16906)

206 (16907)

CSCE 3605
001 (17238)

CSCE 3612
001 (2893)

201 (17357)

202 (17440)

203 (17545)

CSCE 3615
001 (17797)

CSCE 4010
001 (2074)

REC0.0 M 09:30 am-10:20 am
REC0.0 W 09:30 am-10:20 am
REC0.0 F 09:30 am-10:20 am
REC00 T 09:30 am-10:20 am
REC0.0 R 09:30 am-10:20 am
REC0.0 T 11:30 am-12:20 pm

SYSTEMS ADMIN

CRE3.0 MW 05:30 pm-06:50 pm

EMBED SYS DES

CRE 3.0 MWF 08:30 am-09:20 am

REC0.0 F 01:00 pm-01:50 pm

REC0.0 F 02:00 pm-02:50 pm

REC0.0 F 12:00 pm-12:50 pm
ENT SYS ARCH

CRE3.0 TR 01:00 pm-02:20 pm

SOCIAL ISSUES COMPUTIN
CRE 3.0 MWF 12:30 pm-01:20 pm

NTDP F206

NTDP F206

NTDP F206

NTDP F218

NTDP F206

NTDP F206

NTDP F218

NTDP B140

NTDP F243

NTDP F243

NTDP F243

NTDP B140

NTDP B185

Kamongi P

Kamongi P

Kamongi P

Kamongi P

Kamongi P

Kamongi P

Chevli C

Pottathuparambi

Pottathuparambi

Pottathuparambi

Pottathuparambi

Keathly D

Helsing J

THIS COURSE IS RESTRICTED TO JUNIOR LEVEL STUDENTS WHO ARE CSIT-BA, CSCI-BS,
PRE-CSIT-BA, OR PRE-CSCI-BS MAJORS.



CSCE 4011 ENG ETHICS

001 (16908) CRE 3.0 MWF 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP B185 Helsing J
CSCE 4050 CRYPTOGRAPHY
001 (3018) CRE3.0 R 05:30 pm-08:20 pm NTDP B155 Kolan P

STUDENT MUST HAVE SUCCESSFULLY PASSED CSCE 2100 AND CSCE 2110 BEFORE ENROLLING
IN THIS COURSE.

CSCE 4110 ALGORITHMS
001 (2464) CRE3.0 TR 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B155 Shahrokhi F

STUDENT MUST HAVE SUCCESSFULLY PASSED CSCE 2100, CSCE 2110 AND CSCE 3110 BEFORE
ENROLLING IN THIS COURSE.

CSCE 4210 GAME PROG |
501 (17549) CRE3.0 M 06:00 pm-07:50 pm FRSC 111 Parberry |
511 (17550) RECO0.0 M 08:00 pm-08:50 pm FRSC 111 Parberry |
CSCE 4220 GAME PROG I
001 (2261) CRE3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm NTDP F204 Parberry |
CROSSED WITH CSCE 5260.001
CSCE 4230 COMPUTER GRAPHICS
001 (2075) CRE3.0 MW 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B140 Renka R

STUDENT MUST HAVE SUCCESSFULLY PASSED CSCE 2100, CSCE 2110, AND MATH 2700 BEFORE
ENROLLING IN THIS COURSE.

CSCE 4240 INTRO DIG IMAGE PRO
001 (15619) CRE 3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D202 Yuan X
CSCE 4250 TOPICS GAME DEV
001 (2836) CRE3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D212 Parberry |
CSCE 4310 INTRO TO Al
001 (2076) CRE3.0 TR 10:00 am-11:20 am NTDP B140 Nielsen R
CROSSED WITH CSCE 5210.001
CSCE 4350 DATABASE SYSTEMS
001 (15623) CRE3.0 TR 08:30 am-09:50 am NTDP B157 Garlick R
003 (16311) CRE3.0 T 05:30 pm-08:20 pm NTDP B157 Khalil S
CSCE 4444 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
002 (15776) CRE 3.0 MWF 12:30 pm-01:20 pm NTDP B140 Michaels R
003 (16137) CRE 3.0 MWF 08:30 am-09:20 am NTDP B155 Michaels R
CSCE 4510 INTRO TO WIRELESS COMM
001 (2405) CRE3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B140 Shrestha P
CROSSLISTED W/ CSCE 5510.001
CSCE 4560 SECURE E-COMMERCE
001 (2077) CRE3.0 TR 05:30 pm-06:50 pm NTDP B185 Garlick R
CROSSED WITH CSCE 5560.001
CSCE 4600 OPERATING SYSTEMS

001 (2308) CRE3.0 TR 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B190 Buckles B



003 (15972) CRE3.0 TR 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B140

201 (17383) REC0.0 M 05:30 pm-06:20 pm NTDP B157
203 (17384) REC0.0 W 05:30 pm-06:20 pm NTDP B157
204 (17546) REC0.0 F 02:30 pm-03:20 pm NTDP B158
205 (17547) REC0.0 F 02:30 pm-03:20 pm NTDP B157
CSCE 4610 COMPUTER ARCH
001 (2952) CRE3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm NTDP B192
CSCE 4650 INTRO TO COMPILERS
001 (3056) CRE3.0 MW 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B155
CSCE 4730 VLSI DESIGN
001 (15777) CRE3.0 MW 05:30 pm-06:50 pm NTDP D215
CROSS-LISTED WITH CSCE 5730.001.
CSCE 4820 COMPEPI
001 (2982) CRE3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B157
CROSSLISTED W/ CSCE 5820.001, BIOL 4820.001 AND BIOL 5820.001
201 (17385) REC0.0 M 05:30 pm-06:50 pm NTDP B158
CSCE 4890 DIRECTED STUDY

700 (2096) CREV
MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

704 (2097) CREV

712 (2098) CREV

715 (2099) CREV

716 (2100) CREV

733 (2101) CREV

734 (2102) CREV

737 (2103) CREV

743 (2104) CREV

744 (2105) CREV

747 (2106) CREV

748 (2107) CREV

749 (2108) CREV

751 (2109) CREV

Thompson Sr.

Thompson Sr.

Thompson Sr.

Thompson Sr.

Thompson Sr.

Kavi K

Bryant B

Mohanty S

Mikler A

Mikler A

Shahrokhi F

Renka R

Swigger K

Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Sweany P

Garlick R

Mohanty S



752 (2110) CREV
756 (2268) CREV
757 (2281) CREV
758 (2294) CREV
808 (2689) CREV
810 (2728) CREV
812 (2898) CREV
813 (2912) CREV
814 (2925) CREV
815 (2995) CREV
816 (3046) CREV
817 (3072) CREV
818 (3158) CREV
819 (17805) CREV
820 (17808) CREV
821 (17807) CREV
822 (17808) CREV

823 (17809) CREV

CSCE 4901 SOFTWARE DEV CAPSTONE

001 (15677) CRE3.0 TR 01:00 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B157
CSCE 4915 CMPE DESIGN II

001 (2266) CRE3.0 TR 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP F260
CSCE 4920 CSCE COOP

750 (2078) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Keathly D

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

Fu$S

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Caragea C

Takabi H

Blanco Villar E

Pottathuparambi

Thompson Sr. M

Hamid F

Jin W

Ludi S

Shrestha P

Zhao H

Struble D

Pottathuparambi

Renka R

THIS COURSE IS AVAILABLE FOR 1 CREDIT HOUR. IF YOU WOULD LIKE MORE THAN 1 CREDIT
HOUR, PLEASE ARRANGE DIRECTED STUDY WITH ANOTHER CSCE FACULTY MEMBER.

CSCE 4925 IT CAPSTONE I

001 (2625) CRE3.0 TR 10:00 am-11:20 am NTDP F260
CSCE 4930 CSCE TOPICS

002 (2954) CRE3.0 TR 08:30 am-09:50 am NTDP D215

Course Topic: INFORMATION RETREIVAL
CROSS LISTED W/ CSCE 5200.001

Keathly D

Caragea C



003 (15779) CRE 3.0 TR 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B157
Course Topic: SOFTWARE TESTING

004 (15778) CRE 3.0 MW 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B157
Course Topic: DATA SCIENCE

005 (17382) CRE3.0 TR 10:00 am-11:20 am NTDP B158
Course Topic: SECURE SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

CSCE 4940 COMP APP PROB
704 (2111) CREV

712 (2112) CREV
715 (2113) CREV
716 (2114) CREV
733 (2115) CREV
734 (2116) CREV
737 (2117) CREV
743 (2118) CREV
744 (2119) CREV
747 (2120) CREV
748 (2121) CREV
749 (2122) CREV
751 (2123) CREV
752 (2124) CREV
756 (2269) CREV
757 (2282) CREV
758 (2295) CREV
808 (2690) CREV
810 (2729) CREV
812 (2899) CREV
813 (2913) CREV
814 (2926) CREV

815 (2996) CREV

DoH

Nielsen R

Takabi H

Shahrokhi F

Renka R

Swigger K

Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Sweany P

Garlick R

Mohanty S

Keathly D

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

FusS

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Caragea C

Takabi H



816

817

819

820

821

822

823

(3069)
(3073)
(17810)
(17811)
(17812)
(17813)

(17814)

CSCE 4950

700

704

712

715

716

733

734

737

743

744

747

748

749

751

752

756

757

758

808

(2125)

CRE YV

CRE YV

CREV

CREV

CREV

CREV

CREV

CSCE SPECIAL PROBLEMS
CREV

MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

(2126)
(2127)
(2128)
(2129)
(2130)
(2131)
(2132)
(2133)
(2134)
(2135)
(2136)
(2137)
(2138)
(2139)
(2270)
(2283)
(2296)

(2691)

CREV

CREV

CREV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CREV

CREV

CREV

CREV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CREV

CREV

Blanco Villar E

Pottathuparambi

Hamid F

Jin W

Ludi S

Shrestha P

Zhao H

Shahrokhi F

Renka R

Swigger K

Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Sweany P

Garlick R

Mohanty S

Keathly D

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

FusS



810

812

813

814

815

816

817

819

820

821

822

823

(2730)
(2900)
(2914)
(2915)
(2997)
(3070)
(3074)
(17815)
(17816)
(17817)
(17818)

(17819)

CSCE 4951

701

808

817

819

820

821

822

823

(3096)

CRE YV

CRE YV

CREV

CREV

CREV

CREV

CREV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CRE YV

CREV

CREV

HONORS COLLEGE THESIS
CRE 3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 4999

(17620)

(16374)

SENIOR THESIS
CRE 3.0

CRE 3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

(17820)
(17821)
(17822)
(17823)

(17824)

CSCE 5050

001

600

001

(3017)

CRE 3.0

CRE 3.0

CRE 3.0

CRE 3.0

CRE 3.0

CRYPTOGRAPHY
CRE3.0 R 05:30 pm-08:20 pm NTDP B155

CROSS LISTED W/ CSCE 4050.001

(16037)

CRE 3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 5150

(2307)

CSCE 5200

001

(2657)

COMP ALGORITHMS
CRE3.0 TR 10:00 am-11:20 am NTDP B190

INFORMATION RETRIEVAL
CRE3.0 TR 08:30 am-09:50 am NTDP D215

Course Topic: INFORMATION RETREIVAL
CROSS LISTED WITH CSCE 4930.002

Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Caragea C
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E
Pottathuparambi
Hamid F

Jin W

Ludi S
Shrestha P

Zhao H

Mikler A

Fu$S

Blanco Villar E
Hamid F

Jin W

Ludi S
Shrestha P

Zhao H

Kolan P

Shahrokhi F

Caragea C



002 (17439) CRE3.0 TR 05:30 pm-06:50 pm NTDP D201

600 (3149) CRE 3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 5210 ARTIFICIAL INTELL

001 (2313) CRE3.0 TR 10:00 am-11:20 am NTDP B140
CROSSED WITH CSCE 4310.001.

600 (3148) CRE3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5225 DIGITAL IMAGE PROC

001 (17282) CRE3.0 TR 01:00 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B190
CSCE 5230 NUM COMPUTATIONS

001 (17291) CRE3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B142
CSCE 5260 3D GAM PROG

001 (17380) CRE3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm NTDP F204
CSCE 5265 ADV TOPICS GAME DEV

001 (2837) CRE3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D212

CROSS LISTED WITH CSCE 4250.001

CSCE 5270 COMP INTERFACES

001 (2501) CRE3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm NTDP B190

Course Topic: MOBILE INTERFACE DESIGN & TEST

CSCE 5350 FUNDAMENTALS OF DB

001 (15621) CRE3.0 MW 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B190
Course Topic: IMPLEMENT & PRACTICE OF DB SYS
FULL TOPIC: IMPLEMENTATIONS & PRACTICES OF DATABASE SYSTEMS
600 (16026) CRE3.0 MW 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B190
Course Topic: IMPLEMENT & PRACTICE OF DB SYS
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
FULL TOPIC: IMPLEMENTATIONS & PRACTICES OF DATABASE SYSTEMS

CSCE 5380 DATA MINING

001 (17442) CRE3.0 TR 08:30 am-09:50 am NTDP B158
CSCE 5450 PROGRAM LANG

001 (15780) CRE3.0 TR 01:00 pm-02:20 pm NTDP B142
CSCE 5510 WIRELESS COMM

001 (2309) CRE3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP B140

CROSSED WITH CSCE 4510.001
600 (16036) CRE3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5560 SECURE E-COMMERCE
001 (2079) CRE3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm NTDP B155
600 (16038) CRE3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm NTDP B155

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Jin W

Nielsen R

Buckles B

Renka R

Parberry |

Parberry |

Ludi S

OhJ

OhJ

Huang Y

Tarau P

Shrestha P

Thompson Sr. M

Thompson Sr. M



CSCE 5580 COMPUTER NETWORKS

001 (2761) CRE3.0 MWF 10:30 am-11:20 am NTDP B140
CSCE 5650 COMPILER DESIGN
001 (3057) CRE3.0 MW 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B155
600 (3110) CRE3.0 MW 02:30 pm-03:50 pm NTDP B155
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 5730 DIGITAL CMOS
001 (2260) CRE3.0 MW 05:30 pm-06:50 pm NTDP D215

CROSSED WITH CSCE 4730.001
600 (15750) CRE 3.0

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

CSCE 5820
001 (2983)

COMPEPI
CRE3.0 MW

CSCE 5900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS
700 (2140) CREV

MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

704 (2144) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

712 (2145) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

715 (2146) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

716 (2147) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (2148) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

734 (2149) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (2150) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (2151) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (2152) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (2141) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (2142) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (2143) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (2271) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (2284) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (2297) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (2692) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

04:00 pm-05:20 pm
CROSS LISTED WITH CSCE 4820.001, BIOL 4820.001, AND BIOL 5820.001

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

NTDP B157

Pottathuparambi

Bryant B

Bryant B

Mohanty S

Mikler A

Shahrokhi F

Renka R

Swigger K

Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Sweany P

Mohanty S

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

Fu$S



810 (2731) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

812 (2901) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

813 (2916) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

814 (2927) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

815 (2998) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

816 (3075) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (16387) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

819 (17825) CREV
820 (17826) CREV
821 (17827) CREV
822 (17828) CREV
823 (17829) CREV
824 (17603) CREV

CSCE 5920 PROB LIEU THESIS
819 (17855) CREV

820 (17856) CREV
821 (17857) CREV
822 (17858) CREV
823 (17859) CREV

CSCE 5932 INTERNSHIP
750 (2080) CRE 1.0

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CSCE 5933 TOPICS IN CSCE

002 (3103) CRE3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm
Course Topic: MULTIMIDIA COMPUTING

003 (15579) CRE 3.0 TR
Course Topic: SOFTWARE TESTING

02:30 pm-03:50 pm
004 (17236) CRE 3.0 TR 10:00 am-11:20 am
Course Topic: SECURE SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

005 (17237) CRE3.0 TR 11:30 am-12:50 pm
Course Topic: MOBILE INTERFACE DESIGN & TEST

006 (17284) CRE3.0 TR 08:30 am-09:50 am

NTDP B190

NTDP B157

NTDP B158

NTDP B190

NTDP B192

Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Caragea C
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E
DoH
Hamid F
Jin W

Ludi S
Shrestha P
Zhao H

West R

Hamid F
Jin W

Ludi S
Shrestha P

Zhao H

AKkIR

OhJ

Do H

Takabi H

Ludi S

Jin W



007 (17285) CRE3.0 R
Course Topic: DESIGNING NETWORKS ON CHIP

008 (17441) CRE3.0 TR
Course Topic: BIOINFORMATICS

CSCE 5934
700 (2192)

DIRECTED STUDY
CRE YV

MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

704 (2193) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

712 (2194) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

715 (2195) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

716 (2196) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (2197) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

734 (2198) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (2199) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (2200) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (2201) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (2202) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (2203) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

749 (2598) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (2204) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (2275) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (2288) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (2301) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (2696) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (2722) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

812 (2905) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

813 (2920) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

814 (2931) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

815 (3002) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

05:30 pm-08:20 pm

11:00 am-12:20 pm

GAB 438

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

NTDP B158

Zhao H

Azad R

Shahrokhi F

Renka R

Swigger K

Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Sweany P

Garlick R

Mohanty S

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

Fu$S

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Caragea C

Takabi H



816 (3079) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (16388) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

819 (17830) CREV
820 (17831) CREV
821 (17832) CREV
822 (17833) CREV
823 (17834) CREV
824 (17604) CREV

CSCE 5950 THESIS
700 (2205) CREV

MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

704 (2206) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

712 (2207) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

715 (2208) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

716 (2209) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (2210) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

734 (2211) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (2212) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (2213) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (2214) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (2215) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (2216) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (2217) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (2276) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (2289) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (2302) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (2697) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (2723) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Blanco Villar E

Do H

Hamid F

Jin W

Ludi S

Shrestha P

Zhao H

West R

Shahrokhi F

Renka R

Swigger K

Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

Akl R

Dantu R

Huang Y

Sweany P

Mohanty S

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

FuS

Bryant B



812 (2906) CREV Nielsen R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

813 (2921) CREV Bryce R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

814 (2932) CREV Caragea C
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

815 (3003) CREV Takabi H

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

816 (3080) CREV
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (16390) CREV Do H
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

Blanco Villar E

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

819 (17835) CREV Hamid F
820 (17836) CREV Jin W
821 (17837) CREV Ludi S
822 (17838) CREV Shrestha P
823 (17839) CREV Zhao H
824 (17605) CREV West R
CSCE 6260 ADV PATTERN REC
001 (2463) CRE3.0 W 05:30 pm-08:20 pm NTDP F223 Yuan X
RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.
CSCE 6731 ADV TOPICS VLSI
001 (17283) CRE3.0 MW 04:00 pm-05:20 pm NTDP D207A Mohanty S
CSCE 6900 SPECIAL PROBLEMS
700 (2218) CREV
MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
704 (2219) CREV Shahrokhi F
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
712 (2220) CREV Renka R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
715 (2221) CREV Swigger K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
716 (2222) CREV Parberry |
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
733 (2223) CREV Mikler A
734 (2224) CREV Tarau P
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
737 (2225) CREV Kavi K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
743 (2226) CREV Akl R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
744 (2227) CREV Dantu R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
747 (2228) CREV Huang Y
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.
748 (2229) CREV Sweany P



751 (2230) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (2277) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (2290) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (2303) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (2698) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (2724) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

812 (2907) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

813 (2922) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

814 (2933) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

815 (3004) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

816 (3081) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Mohanty S

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

Fu$S

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Caragea C

Takabi H

Blanco Villar E

819 (17840) CREV Hamid F

820 (17841) CREV Jin W

821 (17842) CREV Ludi S

822 (17843) CREYV Shrestha P

823 (17844) CREV Zhao H

824 (17606) CREYV West R

CSCE 6933 ADV TOPICS CSCE

003 (17352) CRE3.0 T 05:30 pm-08:20 pm NTDP F223 Mikler A

Course Topic: NETWORK SCIENCE
CSCE 6940 INDIVIDUAL RSCH

700 (2231) CREV
MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

704 (2232) CREV Shahrokhi F
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

712 (2233) CREV Renka R
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

715 (2234) CREV Swigger K
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

716 (2235) CREV Parberry |
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

733 (2236) CREV Mikler A

734 (2237) CREV Tarau P
RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

737 (2259) CREV Kavi K



743 (2238) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (2239) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (2240) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (2241) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (2242) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (2278) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (2291) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (2304) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (2699) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (2725) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

812 (2908) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

813 (2923) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

814 (2924) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

815 (3005) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

816 (3082) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (16379) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

819 (17845) CREV
820 (17846) CREV
821 (17847) CREV
822 (17848) CREV
823 (17849) CREV
824 (17607) CREV

CSCE 6950 DISSERTATION
700 (2243) CREV

MULTIPLE SECTIONS OFFERED.

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

704 (2244) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

712 (2245) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

715 (2246) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Akl R
Dantu R
Huang Y
Sweany P
Mohanty S
Buckles B
Yuan X
OhJ

FusS
Bryant B
Nielsen R
Bryce R
Caragea C
Takabi H
Blanco Villar E
DoH
Hamid F
Jin W

Ludi S
Shrestha P
Zhao H

West R

Shahrokhi F
Renka R

Swigger K



716 (2247) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

733 (2248) CREV

734 (2249) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

737 (2250) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

743 (2251) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

744 (2252) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

747 (2253) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

748 (2254) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

751 (2255) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

756 (2279) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

757 (2292) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

758 (2305) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

808 (2687) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED.

810 (2726) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

812 (2909) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

813 (2910) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

814 (2911) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

815 (3006) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

816 (3083) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

818 (16386) CREV

RESTRICTED COURSE. APPROVAL REQUIRED. CONTACT DEPARTMENT.

819 (17850) CREV

820 (17851) CREV

821 (17852) CREV

822 (17853) CREV

823 (17854) CREV

824 (17608) CREV

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

CONTACT INSTRUCTOR.

Parberry |

Mikler A

Tarau P

Kavi K

AkIR

Dantu R

Huang Y

Sweany P

Mohanty S

Buckles B

Yuan X

OhJ

Fu$S

Bryant B

Nielsen R

Bryce R

Caragea C

Takabi H

Blanco Villar E

Do H

Hamid F

Jin W

Ludi S

Shrestha P

Zhao H

West R



